PRE-PAID CABS FARES ON K

ILOMETER BASIS

GROUP-I DISTANCE REVISED FARES OF REVISED FARES OF AC VEHICLES
(IN KM) NON-AC VEHICLES
Ambassador, Maruti 800, 0-5 Rs.175 Rs.200
Omni, Zen, Indica, Bolero, 5-7 Rs.213 Rs.250
Eeco, Santro & other 7-9 Rs.250 Rs.300
Hatchbacks. 9-11 Rs.288 Rs.362
11-13 Rs.325 Rs.400
13-15 Rs.363 Rs.450
15-17 Rs.400 Rs.500
17-19 Rs.453 Rs.550
19-21 Rs.468 Rs.600
21-23 Rs.513 Rs.650
23-25 Rs.550 Rs.700
25-27 Rs.588 Rs.750
27-29 Rs.625 Rs.800
29-31 Rs.663 Rs.850
31-33 Rs.700 Rs.900
33-35 Rs.738 Rs.950
Group-ll Distance Revised fares of NON- Revised fares of AC vehicles
(In KMm) AC vehicles
Qualis, Innova, Tata Sumo, 0-5 Rs.200 Rs.238
Safari, Scorpio, Tavera, 5-7 Rs.250 Rs.300
Enjoy, Ertiga, Xylo, Sedan 7-9 Rs.300 Rs.363
& Suv 9-11 Rs.350 Rs.425
11-13 Rs.400 Rs.488
13-15 Rs.450 Rs.550
15-17 Rs.500 Rs.613
17-19 Rs.550 Rs.675
19-21 Rs.600 Rs.738
21-23 Rs.650 Rs.800
23-25 Rs.700 Rs.863
25-27 Rs.750 Rs.925
27-29 Rs.800 Rs.988
29-31 Rs.850 Rs.1050
31-33 Rs.900 Rs.1113
33-35 Rs.950 Rs.1175
PRE-PAID CABS FARES DESTINATION BASED WITH HALTING
DESTINATION DAYS DISTANCE IN GROUP-I GROUP-II
KM AMBASSADOR, MARUTI 800, QUALIS, INNOVA, TATA
OMNI, ZEN, INDICA, BOLERO, SUMO, SAFARI, SCORPIO,
EECO, SANTRO & OTHER TAVERA, ENJOY, ERTIGA,
HATCHBACKS XYLO, SEDAN & SUV
NON AC AC NON AC AC
Mt. Harriet (Boat) One 55 Rs.1175 Rs.1800 Rs.1550 Rs.2050
Mt. Harriet (Road) One 55 Rs.2113 Rs.2488 Rs.2800 Rs.3175
Wandoor One 28 Rs.1113 Rs.1550 Rs.1675 Rs.1863
Chidiyatapu Beach One 29 Rs.1300 Rs.1550 Rs.1488 Rs.1800
Baratang Two 100 Rs.3950 Rs.4425 Rs.4738 Rs.5675
Kadamtala Two 125 Rs.4925 Rs.5425 Rs.5675 Rs.6925
Rangat Two 172 Rs.6300 Rs.7425 Rs.7925 Rs.9425
Mayabunder Three 240 Rs.8738 Rs.10363 Rs.10988 Rs.13175
Diglipur Three 310 Rs.11300 Rs.13363 Rs.13800 Rs.16925
City Tour Five hours Rs.800 Rs.925 Rs.988 Rs.1175




TOURISM ACTIVITIES IN PORT BLAIR/FARES/TIMINGS

SL. | NAME OF THE SERVICE | BOAT FARE | SHOW ENTRY FEE TIMINGS TOTAL
NO (per head) | FARE
ACTIVITIES AT NSCB ISLAND
1 Day trip to NSCB Island Rs.350/- - Rs.20/- 1 hour halt Rs.370/-
by Speed boat
2 Day trip to North Bay & Rs.750/- - Rs.20/- 04 hrs Rs.770/-
NSCB Island
3 Sound & Light Show Rs.350/- (to | Rs.100/-| Rs.20/- (Naval) | Departure from | Rs.470/-
programme at NSCB & fro) RGWSC 4.00
Island pm. Return trip
6.30pm.
ACTIVITIES AT NORTH BAY
SL. | NAME OF THE SERVICE | BOAT FARE TIMINGS TOTAL
NO (per head)
4 Day trip to North Bay by Rs.500/- 02 hours. Rs.500/-
speed boat
5 Glass bottom ride Rs.1000/- 30 minutes Rs.1000/-
6 Snorkeling Rs.1000/- (full Mask) 30 minutes Rs.1000/- (full Mask)
7 Scuba Diving Rs.4000/- 30 minutes Rs.4000/-
8 Sea Walk Rs.4000/- 30 minutes Rs.4000/-
9 Sea Parasailing (Open sea) | Rs.3000/- 03 minutes Rs.3000/-
10 Fares of Semi Sub-Marine | Rs.3750/- 01 hour ride Rs.3750/-
Glass bottom boat : 50% rate of children 01 hour ride Rs.1875/-
i. Departure from | from age 3yrs to 9yrs
Junglighat jetty at
8.30am. Will cover
07(seven) points i.e.
Hopetown, Panighat,
Bambooflat, Chatham,
Dundaspoint, Viper
Island and North bay,
coral viewing (no halt).
ii. Departure from RGWSC | Rs.2750/- 30 minutes ride Rs.2750/-
for North Bay at 8.30am. | 509 rate of children 30 minutes ride | Rs.1375/-
Coral viewing at North | o age 3yrs to 9yrs
Bay and back to RGWSC.
iii. Coral viewing within Rs.2250/- 20 minutes ride Rs.2250/-
North bay zone 50% rate of children 20 minutes ride Rs.1125/-
from age 3yrs to 9yrs
iv. Seven points (07) Rs.4000/- - Rs.4000/-
Evening Harbour 50% rate of children - Rs.2000/-
Cruise from age 3yrs to 9yrs
11 Water obstacle course at Rs.600/- 2% hours Rs.600/-
RGWSC
ACTIVITIES AT RAJIV GANDHI WATER SPORTS COMPLEX (RGWSC)
12 Jet Ski Ride at RGWSC Rs.1000/- Long Ride Rs.1000/-
Rs.600/- Short Ride Rs.600/-
13 Safe Water Sports Rs.600/- 03 hours Rs.600/-
14 Tri angle Ride (Ross + Flag | Rs.1500/- 06 Minutes ride Rs.1500/-
point and return back
ACTIVITIES AT CORBYN’S COVE BEACH
14 Sea Cart Rs.3000/- 20 minutes Rs.3000/-
15 Jet Ski (Full Island Ride) Rs.600/- 05 minutes Rs.600/-
16 Jet Ski (Triangle Ride) Rs.900/- 08 minutes Rs.900/-
17 Fun Ride Speed Boat Rs.500/- 05 minutes Rs.500/-
18 Fund Ride Speed Boat Rs.600/- 08 Minute Rs.600/-
(Traingle)
19 Towable Ride Rs.500/- 05 minutes Rs.500/-
20 Parasailing Rs.3000/- 03 minutes Rs.3000/-
TRIP TO JOLLY BUOY & RED SKIN AT WANDOOR (SITES ARE OPEN ALTERNATIVELY FOR 6 MONTHS EACH)
SL. | NAME OF THE SERVICE BOAT FARE ENTRY FEE TIMINGS TOTAL
NO (per head)
21 Trip to Jolly Buoy Rs.850/- Rs.75/- 4’2 hours Rs.925/-
22 Trip to Red Skin Rs 850/- Rs.75/- 4’2 hours Rs.925/-




NATIONAL MEMORIAL “CELLULAR JAIL”

SL. | NAME OF THE PLACE
NO

ENTRY FEE (Per head)

TIMINGS

1 Day visit Cellular Jail
including Art Gallery

Rs.30/-(Indian) Below 4 yrs “No Fee”

8.45 am to 4.00 pm

Rs 100/-(Foreigner)

Lunch break (12noon to
1.00pm)

2 Sound & Light Show at

Regular Show

Show During
Covid

TIMINGS

1st show

1st show

5.45 pm to 6.40 pm (1°' Show)

Cellular Jail Rs.150/- (Adult) Rs.150/- (Adult) (Hindi Version)
Rs.75/-(child) Rs.75/-(child)
2nd Show 6.55 pm to 7.50 pm (2™ Show)
Rs.100/- (Adult) - (Hindi Version)
Rs.50/- (Child
3rd Show 2nd Show 8.00 pm to 8.55 pm (3" Show)
Rs.50/- (Adult) Rs.100/- (Adult) (Hindi Version)
Rs.25/- (Child Rs.50/- (Child)
4th Show - 9.10 pm to 10.05 pm (4th Show)
Rs.50/- (Adult) ( Hindi version - Tuesday,
Rs.25/- (Child Thursday, Saturday & Sunday only
( English Version- Monday,
Wednesday & Friday only)
Special Show on demand during Jan to March from 5.00 to 5.55
PM subject to the timings of Sunset
MUSEUMS/EMPORIUMS
NAME OF THE ENTRY FEE (Per head) TIMINGS
MUSEUMS/EMPORIUMS
3 Sagarika emporium Free 8.45am to 6.45pm
4 Anthropological museum Rs.20/- 9.30am to 4.30pm
) Navel Marine Museum Rs.50/- 9.00am to 4.30pm
Samudrika
6 Chatham Saw Mill Rs.10/- 8.30am to 2.00pm
7 Fisheries Museum Rs.10/- 9.00am to 4.30pm
8 Kalapani Museum, Rs.250/- with complimentary DVD, 9.00am to 7.00pm
Garacharma-II, Port Blair Tea/coffee /Soft drink)
(9933293061) Rs.150/- without complimentary
9 Forest Museum at Rs.20/- (Adult) 8.30am to 2.30pm
Chatham Rs.10/- (Child)

10 | ZSI Museum

Free

9.00am to 5.00pm

11 | Sippighat Agriculture Farm

Free

6.00am to 2.00pm

12 | Butterfly Conservatory at
NPIC (Nature Park
Interpretation Centre)

Free

8.30am to 4.00pm

13 | Interpretation centre at

Rs.75/- (Adult)

Wandoor

(Below 05 years free)

7.30am to 2.00pm

Rs.1000/- (Foreigner Adult)
Rs.500/- (Foreigner Child)

14

Biological Park,
Chidiyatapu

Rs.20/- (Adult)
Rs.10/- (Child)

9.00am to 4.00pm

Rs.50/- (Foreigner)

Rs.20/- for battery car




TOURISM ACTIVTIES AT SHAHEED DWEEP AND SWARAJ DWEEP

SL. NAME OF THE SERVICE FARE (Per head) TIMINGS
NO
SHAHEED DWEEP (NEIL ISLAND)
1 Sitapur beach (Sunrise Rs.800/- (NAC) 1 hour
point) Rs.1200/- (AC) (early morning 4am to Sam
subject to sunrise)
2 Laxmanpur Beach No.1 Rs.800/- (NAC) package for 3
for sunset beaches (with pick up & drop) 01 day trip
3 Laxmanpur BeachNo.2 Rs.1200/- (AC) package for 3
for natural bridge beaches (with pick up & drop)
4 Bharatpur beach
) Water sports activities at Bharatpur beach
Glass bottom Boat Rs.800/- 30 minutes
Snorkeling Rs.1000/- 15 minutes
Jet Ski Rs.600/- 3 minutes
Banana Ride Rs.600/- 15 minutes
Scuba Diving (boat dive) | Rs.5500/- 30 Minutes

Standby vehicle charges Rs.3000/- Per day

SWARAJ DWEEP (HAVELOCK ISLAND)

6 Radhanagar Beach Rs.2000/- approx. by Road (to & fro) Open till sunset
7 Kalapathar Beach Rs.2000/- approx by Road (to & fro)| Open till sunset
8 Activities at Elephanta - Open from 9am to 3pm
Beach
From Jetty to Elephanta | Rs.1500/- approx by Road (to & 2.30 hours
beach fro)
Rs.1000/- (by boat with snorkeling | 3 hours
complimentary)
Jet Ski Rs.600/- 10 minutes
Snorkeling Rs.1000/- including photo & video | 30 minutes
Banana Ride Rs.600/- 20 minutes
Sofa Ride Rs.600/- 20 minutes
Black Ice Rs.600/- 20 minutes
Standing Ride Rs.600/- 20 minutes
Sea Walk Rs.3500/- 01 hour
Parasailing Rs.3250/- 40 minutes
Glass Bottom Boat Rs.400/- 30 minutes
Trekking Rs.500/- per couple Half Day
(from Radhanagar beach | Rs.1000/- per couple Full Day
to Elephanta beach)
Bird Watching Rs.1500/- 02 hours
Kayaking Rs.3500/- 03 hours
9 Scuba Diving
Scuba Diving with PADI | Rs.7,700/- 1 hour
certificate
Scuba Diving Normal Rs.4,500/ - 30 minutes

without certificate




